duly removing the violated / deviated portions and if any such action is initiated by 
the Metropolitan Commissioner Hyderabad Metropolitan Development Authority, I 
have no objection of whatsoever nature. 

That the Value of the Simple Mortgage area i.e., 1,687.96 Square Meters or 
18,169.03 Square Feet = Rs.3,99,72,000/-(Rupees Three Crore Ninety Nine 
Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand only). 

violation of the terms and conditions of the sanctioned plan granted/permitted. 

3/ 

ALL THAT the 5.52% mortgage area relating to Seventh, Eight & Ninth 
in Survey Nos.3/_ 3/_I S, 3/_&P 

, 3/ 3 & 3/ total admeasuring 1,687.96 
Square Meters or 18,169.05 Square Feet or 2018.78 Square Yards, Situated

[...]

A.VENKATESHWAR REDDY 

HYDERABAD,T.S. 

Claimant Details 

Document Nature 

METRPOLITAN COMMISSIONER 

HMDA, HYDERABAD,T.S. 

Mortgage deed by Co-operative 
society in f/o Govt. 

RANGAREDDY 

GANDIPET 

Amount Details 

5000 

Payment : NB 

0 

39980 

500 

50 

45530 

Forty Five Thousand Five 

Hundred Thirty Rupees Only 
20-01-2025 

1160507617439 

Note: Scan the QR code to verify the challan details and go 

through refund policy. 

Challan No: 86189R200125 

Bank Code 

Name 

Online Challan Proforma [Citizen copy] 

Registration & Stamps Deparment 
GOvernment of Telangana

[...]

A.VENKATESHWAR REDDY 

HYDERABAD,T.S. 

Claimant Details 

Document Nature 

METRPOITAN COMMISSIONER 

HMDA, HYDERABAD,T.S. 

RANGAREDDY 

Mortgage deed by Co-operative 
society in f/o Govt. 

GANDIPET 

Payment: NB 

Amount Details 

5000 

39980 

500 

50 

45530 

S 

20-01-2025 

Forty Five Thousand Five 
Hundred Thirty Rupees Only 

1160507617439 

Note: Scan the QR code to verify the challan details and go 

85... 

THE 
SEAL OF THE 

|SUB-REGISTRAR 
GANDIPET 
R.R. D1ST 

WEST 

{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide":